Borough Council of King's Lynn & West Norfolk

King's Lynn Area Consultative Committee Tuesday, 13th February, 2024 at 5.15 pm in the Council Chamber, Town Hall, Saturday Market Place, King's Lynn PE30 5DQ

Reports marked to follow on the Agenda and/or Supplementary Documents

1. **Replacement Appendix A** (Page 2)

Contact

Democratic Services Borough Council of King's Lynn and West Norfolk King's Court Chapel Street King's Lynn Norfolk PE30 1EX Tel: 01553 616394 Email: democratic.services@west-norfolk.gov.uk Agenda Item 6

APPENDIX A

